
The Brighter Choice

G14 LED BULB
A small E12 base (candelabra base) makes this globe bulb ideal 
for vanities, chandeliers, pendant, and decorative dining room 
fixtures or wall sconces. Select from a wide variety of color 
temperatures to suit your style and function. The 5W Sunco 
G14 LED is equivalent to 40W traditional bulbs.

Voltage

Wattage

Current

Power Factor

4°F to 104°F

Yes

Aluminum+PC

0.05lbs

15,000+

5 years

>30,000

120V

5W

0.075A

0.55

Housing

Weight

Average Life (Hours)

Warranty

Switching Time

Operating Temperature

Suitable for Damp Locations Ingress

The Curves indicate 
the illuminated area 
and the average 
illumination when 
the luminaire is at
different distances.

Average Beam Angle (50%):
109.4°F
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NOTE:

LIGHTING PERFORMANCE

ENVIRONMENT

CONSTRUCTION

LIFESPAN

Lumens

Equivalency

Efficiency (lm/w)

Color Temperature

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Beam Angle

Dimmable

60Hz

450

40W

90

2700K-5000K

80

180°

No

Frequency

G14_F-5W-27K-#		  G14_F-5W-3K-#
G14_F-5W-4K-#		  G14_F-5W-5K-#

Diameter
1.77” 

E352204

Base
E12

Height
2.83”
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